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CVAC Conference B - 2025-05-22

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 32  80 Meter Hurdles Bantam Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Westeringh, Travis           Warman Middle            15.78   16
  2 Mazzei, Jacobi               1A_Prairie Chris         16.36   12
  3 Francis, Parker              2A_Dalmeny               16.49   11
  4 Chow, Ben                    3A_Clavet                16.84    8
  5 Hodgson, Andrew              South Corman Park        16.99    7
  6 Sharp, Isaac                 South Corman Park        18.42    5
 -- Dyck, Ashton                 3A_Hague                   DNS
Section  2
  1 Unger, Beckett               3A_Hague                 14.10   18
  2 Campbell, Simon              2A_Rosthern              16.12   14
  3 Zhang, Junior                Warman Middle            16.27   13
  4 MacDonald, Trace             3A_Hanley                16.59   10
  5 Boutin, Jones                1A_Prairie Chris         16.79    9
  6 Redekopp, Kaleb              Warman Middle            17.95    6

Event 32  80 Meter Hurdles Bantam Boys
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Unger, Beckett               3A_Hague                 14.10   2  18
  2 Westeringh, Travis           Warman Middle            15.78   1  16
  3 Campbell, Simon              2A_Rosthern              16.12   2  14
  4 Zhang, Junior                Warman Middle            16.27   2  13
  5 Mazzei, Jacobi               1A_Prairie Chris         16.36   1  12
  6 Francis, Parker              2A_Dalmeny               16.49   1  11
  7 MacDonald, Trace             3A_Hanley                16.59   2  10
  8 Boutin, Jones                1A_Prairie Chris         16.79   2   9
  9 Chow, Ben                    3A_Clavet                16.84   1   8
 10 Hodgson, Andrew              South Corman Park        16.99   1   7
 11 Redekopp, Kaleb              Warman Middle            17.95   2   6
 12 Sharp, Isaac                 South Corman Park        18.42   1   5
 -- Dyck, Ashton                 3A_Hague                   DNS   1
=========================================================================================
                      Men - Bantam - Team Rankings - 1 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Warman Middle School        35        2) 1A_Prairie Christian Acad  21
    3) 3A_Hague                    18        4) 2A_Rosthern                14
    5) South Corman Park           12        6) 2A_Dalmeny                 11
    7) 3A_Hanley                   10        8) 3A_Clavet                   8


